sigrist.com
+41 41 624 54 54
Sigrist-Photometer AG
Hofurlistrasse 1  ·  CH-6373 Ennetbürgen
AquaScat 2 WTM A
How to order?
D
oc
. N
r.
16
51
2E
 /
4
1/2
IO: 0/4..20 mA
Modbus TCP
Profibus DP
Profinet IO
Modbus RTU
*    123509:  118993 with activated Master Software
** 123512:  118993 with activated Master Software and acitvated Software
  for 1x Hamilton-probe
*** 123513:  118993 with activated Master Software and acitvated Software
  for 2x Hamilton-probes
**   *** Please select probe on the right side
122646 122638
122648 122640
122647 122639
122645
118993
*  **  ***
Photometer product variants and sets
AquaScat 2 WTM A
+ wall mounting
AquaScat 2 WTM A
Available Hamilton probes
119497  Oxygen sensor, initial equipment
123117 pH sensor, initial equipment
123118 Redox sensor, initial equipment
123119 Conductivity sensor, initial equipment
+
+
+
+
Consumables
119571  pH 4 buffer, 500ml
119506 pH 7 buffer, 500ml
119507 pH 10 buffer, 500ml
119508 Redox buffer 475mV, 500ml UN-3264, Class 8
119509 Conductivity standard 147uS/cm, 500ml
119602 Cleaning set for sensors: AquaMaster UN1789 / UN1824, Class 8
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
Accessories
119045  24VDC power supply 20W
118811 Hose kit for long level control for AquaScat 2
118778 Deaeration tube
121475  Vortex flow sensor measuring instrument
1 2